2-1-1 Connecticut: Level 2 Services

State(s) Selected: Connecticut, Out of State

Regional Type: State

Page 1 0f 4 Period: 2/1/2014 - 2/28/2014
3/18/2014 9:33:30 AM Gender(s) Selected: All Age: All
Total Number of Transactions: 34,971
Total Number of Service Requests: 36,605
Region Level 2 Service Count
Aggregate

Level 2 PDF Friendly

Public Assistance Programs
Housing/Shelter

Outpatient Mental Health Care
Tax Organizations and Services
Utilities/Heat

Information Services

Legal Services

Financial Assistance

Health Supportive Services
Food

Substance Abuse Services
Benefits Screening
Transportation
Personal/Household Goods
Individual and Family Support Services
Employment and Training Programs
Law Enforcement Agencies
Community Services

Disaster Services

Public Health

Public Safety

Psychiatric Support Services

Organizational Development and Management
Services

6,589
3,362
3,304
2,795
2,608
2,140
1,886
1,818
1,176
1,122
801
640
501
480
454
429
345
279
242
204
203
201
185



2-1-1 Connecticut: Level 2 Services

State(s) Selected: Connecticut, Out of State

Regional Type: State

Page 2 of 4 Period: 2/1/2014 - 2/28/2014
3/18/2014 9:33:30 AM Gender(s) Selected: All Age: All
Region Level 2 Service Count
Consumer Complaints 182
Consumer Regulation 166

Level 2 PDF Friendly
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State(s) Selected: Connecticut, Out of State

Regional Type: State

Page 3 of 4 Period: 2/1/2014 - 2/28/2014
3/18/2014 9:33:30 AM Gender(s) Selected: All Age: All
Region Level 2 Service Count
Connecticut

Level 2 PDF Friendly

Public Assistance Programs
Housing/Shelter

Tax Organizations and Services
Outpatient Mental Health Care
Utilities/Heat

Legal Services

Information Services

Financial Assistance

Health Supportive Services
Food

Substance Abuse Services
Benefits Screening
Transportation
Personal/Household Goods
Individual and Family Support Services
Employment and Training Programs
Law Enforcement Agencies
Community Services

Disaster Services

Public Health

Psychiatric Support Services

Organizational Development and Management
Services

Public Safety
Consumer Complaints

Consumer Regulation

6,589
3,340
2,794
2,672
2,608
1,885
1,854
1,817
1,176
1,122
800
640
500
480
452
427
342
279
242
204
200
185

183
182
165



2-1-1 Connecticut: Level 2 Services

State(s) Selected: Connecticut, Out of State

Regional Type: State

Page 4 of 4 Period: 2/1/2014 - 2/28/2014
3/18/2014 9:33:30 AM Gender(s) Selected: All Age: All
Region Level 2 Service Count

Out of State

Level 2 PDF Friendly

Outpatient Mental Health Care
Information Services

Housing/Shelter

Public Safety

Law Enforcement Agencies

Health Assessment/ Diagnostic Services
Individual and Family Support Services
Employment and Training Programs
Donor Services

Consumer Regulation

Community Groups

Consumer Assistance and Protection
Inpatient Health Facilities

Financial Assistance

Legal Assistance

Legal Services

Psychiatric Support Services
Substance Abuse Services
Transportation

Tax Organizations and Services

632
286
22
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