

Page 1 of 4

3/18/2014 9:33:30 AM

## 2-1-1 Connecticut: Level 2 Services

State(s) Selected: Connecticut, Out of State

Regional Type: State

Period: 2/1/2014 - 2/28/2014

Gender(s) Selected: All Age: All

**Total Number of Transactions: 34,971** 

**Total Number of Service Requests: 36,605** 

Region	Level 2	Service Count
Aggregate		
	Public Assistance Programs	6,589
	Housing/Shelter	3,362
	Outpatient Mental Health Care	3,304
	Tax Organizations and Services	2,795
	Utilities/Heat	2,608
	Information Services	2,140
	Legal Services	1,886
	Financial Assistance	1,818
	Health Supportive Services	1,176
	Food	1,122
	Substance Abuse Services	801
	Benefits Screening	640
	Transportation	501
	Personal/Household Goods	480
	Individual and Family Support Services	454
	<b>Employment and Training Programs</b>	429
	Law Enforcement Agencies	345
	Community Services	279
	Disaster Services	242
	Public Health	204
	Public Safety	203
	Psychiatric Support Services	201
	Organizational Development and Management Services	185



Page 2 of 4

3/18/2014 9:33:30 AM

## 2-1-1 Connecticut: Level 2 Services

State(s) Selected: Connecticut, Out of State

Regional Type: State

Period: 2/1/2014 - 2/28/2014

Gender(s) Selected: All Age: All

Region	Level 2	Service Count
	Consumer Complaints	182
	Consumer Regulation	166



Page 3 of 4

3/18/2014 9:33:30 AM

## 2-1-1 Connecticut: Level 2 Services

State(s) Selected: Connecticut, Out of State

Regional Type: State

Period: 2/1/2014 - 2/28/2014

Gender(s) Selected: All Age: All

Region	Level 2	Service Count
Connecticut		
	Public Assistance Programs	6,589
	Housing/Shelter	3,340
	Tax Organizations and Services	2,794
	Outpatient Mental Health Care	2,672
	Utilities/Heat	2,608
	Legal Services	1,885
	Information Services	1,854
	Financial Assistance	1,817
	Health Supportive Services	1,176
	Food	1,122
	Substance Abuse Services	800
	Benefits Screening	640
	Transportation	500
	Personal/Household Goods	480
	Individual and Family Support Services	452
	<b>Employment and Training Programs</b>	427
	Law Enforcement Agencies	342
	Community Services	279
	Disaster Services	242
	Public Health	204
	Psychiatric Support Services	200
	Organizational Development and Management Services	185
	Public Safety	183
	Consumer Complaints	182
	Consumer Regulation	165



Page 4 of 4

3/18/2014 9:33:30 AM

## 2-1-1 Connecticut: Level 2 Services

State(s) Selected: Connecticut, Out of State

Regional Type: State

Period: 2/1/2014 - 2/28/2014

Gender(s) Selected: All Age: All

Region	Level 2	Service Count
Out of State		
	Outpatient Mental Health Care	632
	Information Services	286
	Housing/Shelter	22
	Public Safety	20
	Law Enforcement Agencies	3
	Health Assessment/ Diagnostic Services	2
	Individual and Family Support Services	2
	<b>Employment and Training Programs</b>	2
	Donor Services	1
	Consumer Regulation	1
	Community Groups	1
	Consumer Assistance and Protection	1
	Inpatient Health Facilities	1
	Financial Assistance	1
	Legal Assistance	1
	Legal Services	1
	Psychiatric Support Services	1
	Substance Abuse Services	1
	Transportation	1
	Tax Organizations and Services	1